
Weekly Bulletin

WHOLE SCHOOL: 96.23%

Class 1 89.17%
Class 2 95.82%
Class 3 97%
Class 4 93.44%
Class 5 93.87%
Class 6 98.67%
Class 7 97.78%
Class 8 97.78%
Class 9 97.41%
Class 10 98.15%
Class 11 98.67%

S C H O O L  
A T T E N D A N C E

Autumn 2023/2024W/E  24/11/23

Santa’s Grotto 
Santa will be visiting school

for an evening of storytelling,
presents and singing. 

You can sign up to meet him
through Arbor.

6th December - Nursery and
Reception

8th december - KS1 

Year 3, 4 and 5 singing workshop
Today we had the pleasure of welcoming 

Mat Wright MBE, the Artistic Director for Barnsley Youth Choir to deliver an
amazing workshop. Keep an eye out on Seesaw  for a video of the song which

we were singing and leaflets which will be coming home this weekend.  
The school is looking forward  to continuing to build our partnership with

Barnsley youth choir in the future.

https://twitter.com/MapplewellSch/status/1713902440427208762/photo/2
https://www.trusselltrust.org/


Kind
Resilient

Safe
Happy
Teamwork

Independent
Respectful
Honest

Follow us...

Our Values

on Twitter for news & updates
Whole School -

@MapplewellSch
Nursery - @MPS_Nursery

Reception Class 1 & 2 -
@MapplewellPSRec

Class 3 - @MPSClass3
Class 4 - @MPSClass4
Class 5 - @MPSClass5
Class 6 - @MPSClass6 
Class 7 - @MPSClass7 
Class 8 - @MPSClass8
Class 9 - @MPSClass9 

Class 10 - @MPSClass10 
Class 11 - @MPSClass11

Drumming Workshop
We are so excited to invite Alastair

Scobie from the University of Pretoria in
South Africa and Keith Ramskill a skilled

Samba Drumming specialist based in
Barnsley to  deliver a drumming
workshop for Year 5 on the 11th

December. 
Please remember to 
pay through Arbor.

Developing storytelling and
language - Monday 11th

December 4:30pm till 5:30pm.
Christmas sing-a-long - Monday

18th December 11am till
11:30am.

Nursery parent workshops
December 2023

Please sign up to these workshops
through Arbor.



EXTRA-CURRICULAR CLUBS
WE OFFER:

Monday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Film Club - All years 

Maths - UKS2 

Football Boys Team -
UKS2

 
Art - KS2

Micro:Bit - UKS2

Cooking - KS2

Science Experiments
Club - KS1

Keyboard Club  (Lunch)
KS2

Choir / Young Voices
(Lunch)- KS2 

Micro:Bit - LKS2

Board Games - All Years

Keyboard Club (Lunch) - KS2

Athletics - KS2

Band - Lunch - KS2



INSET DAYS

Mon 8th April

Thurs 23rd May

Fri 24th May

Fri 5th July

Mon 22nd July

BANK HOLIDAYS
Mon 6th May

INSET/BANK HOLIDAYS
2023/2024 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

HALF TERM

Mon 25th Dec - Fri 5th Jan

Mon 12th Feb - Fri 16th Feb

Mon 25th March- Fri 5th April 

Mon 27th May - Fri 31st May 

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL



MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

September

Monday 27th November 
Science workshop visit to school
for Year 1, 2, 4 and 4 

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL

KEY DATES
November December

Wednesday 6th December
Santa’s Grotto EYFS

Wednesday 7th December
Santa Saunter 

Friday 8th December 
Santa’s Grotto KS1 
Christmas Jumper Day / Dinner
Day 

Monday 11th December 
FS1 Story Telling and Early
Language 

Monday 11th December 
Drumming workshop
Year 5 

Tuesday 12th December 
FS2 Christmas workshop with
parents 

Wednesday 13th December 
KS1 Nativity

Thursday 14th December 
Reception Nativity 
KS2 Christmas Tree Festival



Santa's Christmas
Grotto

MAPPLEWELL PRIMARY SCHOOL
PRESENTS

At breakfast club entrance.
Available to book on Arbor.

EYFS - 6th December 2023
KS1 - 8th December 2023



Our Reception Class
Nativity

at 
St John’s the Evangelist Church

on Thursday 14th December
at 10:00am and 2:00 pm

You are welcome to


